
Bahn 1 (15) 3,3 km 10 P
RangName / Club Zeit

1 (63) 2 (76) 3 (48) 4 (51) 5 (49) 6 (50) 7 (58) 8 (53) 9 (52) 10 (56)
Ziel

1 Jan Harlass 28:01 1:22 +0:00 (1) 1:34 +0:00 (1) 3:10 +0:00 (1) 6:38 +0:00 (1) 7:57 +0:00 (1) 10:23 +0:00 (1) 15:02 +0:00 (1) 17:29 +0:00 (1) 19:08 +0:00 (1) 22:29 +0:00 (1)
Preetzer TSV 1:22 +0:00 (1) 0:12 +0:00 (1) 1:36 +0:00 (1) 3:28 +0:00 (1) 1:19 +0:00 (1) 2:26 +1:10 (12) 4:39 +0:00 (1) 2:27 +0:43 (4) 1:39 +0:04 (2) 3:21 +0:00 (1)

28:01 +0:00 (1)
5:32 +0:00 (1)

2 Kristaps Grahl 30:01 1:38 +0:16 (4) 2:04 +0:30 (2) 3:53 +0:43 (2) 9:00 +2:22 (3) 10:46 +2:49 (3) 12:09 +1:46 (3) 17:05 +2:03 (2) 18:49 +1:20 (2) 20:24 +1:16 (2) 24:11 +1:42 (2)
Preetzer TSV 1:38 +0:16 (4) 0:26 +0:14 (2) 1:49 +0:13 (3) 5:07 +1:39 (4) 1:46 +0:27 (2) 1:23 +0:07 (3) 4:56 +0:17 (2) 1:44 +0:00 (1) 1:35 +0:00 (1) 3:47 +0:26 (2)

30:01 +2:00 (2)
5:50 +0:18 (2)

3 Alexandr Vompe 34:19 1:46 +0:24 (6) 2:34 +1:00 (4) 4:17 +1:07 (3) 8:37 +1:59 (2) 10:41 +2:44 (2) 11:57 +1:34 (2) 17:30 +2:28 (3) 19:41 +2:12 (3) 21:51 +2:43 (3) 26:20 +3:51 (3)
Omega Bratislava 1:46 +0:24 (6) 0:48 +0:36 (3) 1:43 +0:07 (2) 4:20 +0:52 (2) 2:04 +0:45 (3) 1:16 +0:00 (1) 5:33 +0:54 (3) 2:11 +0:27 (3) 2:10 +0:35 (4) 4:29 +1:08 (3)

34:19 +6:18 (3)
7:59 +2:27 (6)

4 Gregor Grahl 36:51 1:49 +0:27 (8) 3:24 +1:50 (11) 5:58 +2:48 (7) 12:26 +5:48 (9) 14:34 +6:37 (6) 15:56 +5:33 (6) 21:44 +6:42 (4) 23:47 +6:18 (4) 26:07 +6:59 (4) 30:44 +8:15 (4)
Preetzer TSV 1:49 +0:27 (8) 1:35 +1:23 (12) 2:34 +0:58 (5) 6:28 +3:00 (11) 2:08 +0:49 (4) 1:22 +0:06 (2) 5:48 +1:09 (4) 2:03 +0:19 (2) 2:20 +0:45 (5) 4:37 +1:16 (4)

36:51 +8:50 (4)
6:07 +0:35 (3)

5 Ieva Grahl #2 41:12 1:45 +0:23 (5) 2:51 +1:17 (6) 4:56 +1:46 (4) 10:53 +4:15 (5) 13:18 +5:21 (4) 15:15 +4:52 (5) 22:18 +7:16 (6) 24:56 +7:27 (5) 27:51 +8:43 (5) 33:03 +10:34 (5)
Preetzer TSV 1:45 +0:23 (5) 1:06 +0:54 (7) 2:05 +0:29 (4) 5:57 +2:29 (6) 2:25 +1:06 (8) 1:57 +0:41 (7) 7:03 +2:24 (11) 2:38 +0:54 (5) 2:55 +1:20 (7) 5:12 +1:51 (7)

41:12 +13:11 (5)
8:09 +2:37 (7)

6 Thomas Laessig #2 42:27 1:36 +0:14 (3) 2:47 +1:13 (5) 6:39 +3:29 (11) 12:40 +6:02 (11) 14:48 +6:51 (7) 16:31 +6:08 (7) 23:28 +8:26 (10) 26:35 +9:06 (8) 28:55 +9:47 (6) 34:30 +12:01 (6)
Preetzer TSV 1:36 +0:14 (3) 1:11 +0:59 (8) 3:52 +2:16 (11) 6:01 +2:33 (8) 2:08 +0:49 (4) 1:43 +0:27 (5) 6:57 +2:18 (10) 3:07 +1:23 (6) 2:20 +0:45 (5) 5:35 +2:14 (9)

42:27 +14:26 (6)
7:57 +2:25 (5)

7 Junes Harlaß 42:53 1:28 +0:06 (2) 2:25 +0:51 (3) 5:18 +2:08 (5) 10:20 +3:42 (4) 16:34 +8:37 (11) 18:34 +8:11 (11) 24:38 +9:36 (11) 27:47 +10:18 (9) 29:48 +10:40 (9) 35:15 +12:46 (7)
Preetzer TSV 1:28 +0:06 (2) 0:57 +0:45 (5) 2:53 +1:17 (9) 5:02 +1:34 (3) 6:14 +4:55 (13) 2:00 +0:44 (8) 6:04 +1:25 (5) 3:09 +1:25 (8) 2:01 +0:26 (3) 5:27 +2:06 (8)

42:53 +14:52 (7)
7:38 +2:06 (4)

8 Björn Hansen #2 44:39 1:58 +0:36 (9) 2:56 +1:22 (7) 5:45 +2:35 (6) 10:54 +4:16 (6) 13:18 +5:21 (4) 14:56 +4:33 (4) 21:50 +6:48 (5) 25:11 +7:42 (6) 29:09 +10:01 (7) 35:43 +13:14 (9)
Lübecker
Turnerschaft 1:58 +0:36 (9) 0:58 +0:46 (6) 2:49 +1:13 (7) 5:09 +1:41 (5) 2:24 +1:05 (6) 1:38 +0:22 (4) 6:54 +2:15 (9) 3:21 +1:37 (9) 3:58 +2:23 (12) 6:34 +3:13 (13)

44:39 +16:38 (8)
8:56 +3:24 (8)

9 Rüdiger Reischuk 44:43 2:15 +0:53 (12) 3:10 +1:36 (8) 6:22 +3:12 (10) 12:27 +5:49 (10) 14:51 +6:54 (9) 16:37 +6:14 (8) 23:17 +8:15 (7) 26:24 +8:55 (7) 29:22 +10:14 (8) 35:31 +13:02 (8)
Lübecker
Turnerschaft 2:15 +0:53 (12) 0:55 +0:43 (4) 3:12 +1:36 (10) 6:05 +2:37 (10) 2:24 +1:05 (6) 1:46 +0:30 (6) 6:40 +2:01 (8) 3:07 +1:23 (6) 2:58 +1:23 (8) 6:09 +2:48 (11)

44:43 +16:42 (9)
9:12 +3:40 (10)

10 Antoine Jourdren #2 45:23 1:46 +0:24 (6) 3:10 +1:36 (8) 6:00 +2:50 (8) 12:01 +5:23 (7) 14:48 +6:51 (7) 16:53 +6:30 (9) 23:20 +8:18 (8) 28:01 +10:32 (10) 31:16 +12:08 (10) 36:18 +13:49 (10)
Lübecker
Turnerschaft 1:46 +0:24 (6) 1:24 +1:12 (10) 2:50 +1:14 (8) 6:01 +2:33 (8) 2:47 +1:28 (9) 2:05 +0:49 (9) 6:27 +1:48 (7) 4:41 +2:57 (11) 3:15 +1:40 (10) 5:02 +1:41 (5)

45:23 +17:22 (10)
9:05 +3:33 (9)

11 Olejniczak Iwona #2 46:07 1:58 +0:36 (9) 3:18 +1:44 (10) 6:05 +2:55 (9) 12:02 +5:24 (8) 14:54 +6:57 (10) 16:59 +6:36 (10) 23:23 +8:21 (9) 28:20 +10:51 (11) 31:31 +12:23 (11) 36:42 +14:13 (11)
Lübecker
Turnerschaft 1:58 +0:36 (9) 1:20 +1:08 (9) 2:47 +1:11 (6) 5:57 +2:29 (6) 2:52 +1:33 (10) 2:05 +0:49 (9) 6:24 +1:45 (6) 4:57 +3:13 (12) 3:11 +1:36 (9) 5:11 +1:50 (6)

46:07 +18:06 (11)
9:25 +3:53 (11)



Bahn 1 (15) 3,3 km 10 P
RangName / Club Zeit

1 (63) 2 (76) 3 (48) 4 (51) 5 (49) 6 (50) 7 (58) 8 (53) 9 (52) 10 (56)
Ziel

12 Thomas Eichner 53:50 2:11 +0:49 (11) 3:35 +2:01 (12) 8:34 +5:24 (12) 15:33 +8:55 (12) 18:46 +10:49 (12) 20:52 +10:29 (12) 30:05 +15:03 (12) 33:55 +16:26 (12) 37:10 +18:02 (12) 43:03 +20:34 (12)
OSC Hamburg 2:11 +0:49 (11) 1:24 +1:12 (10) 4:59 +3:23 (13) 6:59 +3:31 (12) 3:13 +1:54 (11) 2:06 +0:50 (11) 9:13 +4:34 (12) 3:50 +2:06 (10) 3:15 +1:40 (10) 5:53 +2:32 (10)

53:50 +25:49 (12)
10:47 +5:15 (12)

13 Maria Manova 63:33 2:37 +1:15 (13) 6:21 +4:47 (13) 10:28 +7:18 (13) 18:50 +12:12 (13) 23:14 +15:17 (13) 26:22 +15:59 (13) 35:51 +20:49 (13) 41:42 +24:13 (13) 45:40 +26:32 (13) 52:09 +29:40 (13)
Omega Bratislava 2:37 +1:15 (13) 3:44 +3:32 (13) 4:07 +2:31 (12) 8:22 +4:54 (13) 4:24 +3:05 (12) 3:08 +1:52 (13) 9:29 +4:50 (13) 5:51 +4:07 (13) 3:58 +2:23 (12) 6:29 +3:08 (12)

63:33 +35:32 (13)
11:24 +5:52 (13)

- Martina Simon Po.f. 6:14 +4:52 (14) 12:38 +11:04 (14) 27:33 +24:23 (14) 55:15 +48:37 (14) 74:43 +66:46 (14) -:-- 114:03 -:-- -:-- -:--
Preetzer TSV 6:14 +4:52 (14) 6:24 +6:12 (15) 14:55 +13:19 (14) 27:42 +24:14 (15) 19:28 +18:09 (15) -:--

142:16
-:--

- Kristin Rupp Po.f. 6:20 +4:58 (15) 12:38 +11:04 (14) 28:50 +25:40 (15) 55:59 +49:21 (15) 75:04 +67:07 (15) -:-- 116:00 -:-- -:-- -:--
Kiel 6:20 +4:58 (15) 6:18 +6:06 (14) 16:12 +14:36 (15) 27:09 +23:41 (14) 19:05 +17:46 (14) -:--

142:25
-:--

Idealzeit: 26:04 1:22 0:12 1:36 3:28 1:19 1:16 4:39 1:44 1:35 3:21
5:32



Bahn 2 (11) 3,4 km 12 P
RangName / Club Zeit

1 (59) 2 (72) 3 (74) 4 (75) 5 (60) 6 (61) 7 (53) 8 (55) 9 (54) 10 (62)
11 (70) 12 (69) Ziel

1 Jan Harlass #2 27:45 1:48 +0:00 (1) 2:15 +0:00 (1) 3:30 +0:00 (1) 4:20 +0:00 (1) 9:36 +0:00 (1) 12:50 +0:00 (1) 13:42 +0:00 (1) 16:18 +0:00 (1) 19:00 +0:00 (1) 22:39 +0:00 (1)
Preetzer TSV 1:48 +0:00 (1) 0:27 +0:00 (1) 1:15 +0:00 (1) 0:50 +0:04 (2) 5:16 +0:00 (1) 3:14 +0:15 (2) 0:52 +0:01 (2) 2:36 +0:00 (1) 2:42 +0:00 (1) 3:39 +0:00 (1)

24:17 +0:00 (1) 26:49 +0:00 (1) 27:45 +0:00 (1)
1:38 +0:00 (1) 2:32 +0:32 (3) 0:56 +0:00 (1)

2 Ieva Grahl 39:27 2:34 +0:46 (3) 3:08 +0:53 (3) 4:35 +1:05 (3) 5:26 +1:06 (3) 12:40 +3:04 (3) 16:38 +3:48 (3) 17:54 +4:12 (3) 22:35 +6:17 (3) 26:50 +7:50 (3) 32:36 +9:57 (3)
Preetzer TSV 2:34 +0:46 (3) 0:34 +0:07 (6) 1:27 +0:12 (5) 0:51 +0:05 (3) 7:14 +1:58 (4) 3:58 +0:59 (3) 1:16 +0:25 (5) 4:41 +2:05 (6) 4:15 +1:33 (5) 5:46 +2:07 (6)

34:45 +10:28 (2) 38:08 +11:19 (2) 39:27 +11:42 (2)
2:09 +0:31 (5) 3:23 +1:23 (4) 1:19 +0:23 (2)

3 Antoine Jourdren 43:19 2:40 +0:52 (5) 3:21 +1:06 (5) 4:40 +1:10 (4) 5:38 +1:18 (4) 13:01 +3:25 (5) 18:07 +5:17 (4) 20:21 +6:39 (4) 24:08 +7:50 (4) 28:58 +9:58 (4) 35:35 +12:56 (6)
Lübecker
Turnerschaft 2:40 +0:52 (5) 0:41 +0:14 (9) 1:19 +0:04 (2) 0:58 +0:12 (8) 7:23 +2:07 (6) 5:06 +2:07 (5) 2:14 +1:23 (10) 3:47 +1:11 (2) 4:50 +2:08 (7) 6:37 +2:58 (9)

37:18 +13:01 (3) 41:59 +15:10 (3) 43:19 +15:34 (3)
1:43 +0:05 (2) 4:41 +2:41 (8) 1:20 +0:24 (3)

4 Olejniczak Iwona 43:31 2:35 +0:47 (4) 3:10 +0:55 (4) 4:46 +1:16 (5) 5:38 +1:18 (4) 12:59 +3:23 (4) 18:11 +5:21 (5) 20:25 +6:43 (6) 24:12 +7:54 (5) 29:09 +10:09 (5) 35:30 +12:51 (5)
Lübecker
Turnerschaft 2:35 +0:47 (4) 0:35 +0:08 (7) 1:36 +0:21 (6) 0:52 +0:06 (4) 7:21 +2:05 (5) 5:12 +2:13 (6) 2:14 +1:23 (10) 3:47 +1:11 (2) 4:57 +2:15 (9) 6:21 +2:42 (8)

37:23 +13:06 (4) 42:04 +15:15 (4) 43:31 +15:46 (4)
1:53 +0:15 (3) 4:41 +2:41 (8) 1:27 +0:31 (4)

5 Thomas Laessig 43:57 4:25 +2:37 (11) 4:52 +2:37 (11) 6:15 +2:45 (9) 7:09 +2:49 (9) 14:10 +4:34 (6) 19:02 +6:12 (6) 20:22 +6:40 (5) 25:22 +9:04 (6) 29:26 +10:26 (6) 35:06 +12:27 (4)
Preetzer TSV 4:25 +2:37 (11) 0:27 +0:00 (1) 1:23 +0:08 (4) 0:54 +0:08 (7) 7:01 +1:45 (3) 4:52 +1:53 (4) 1:20 +0:29 (6) 5:00 +2:24 (9) 4:04 +1:22 (4) 5:40 +2:01 (4)

38:15 +13:58 (5) 42:28 +15:39 (5) 43:57 +16:12 (5)
3:09 +1:31 (7) 4:13 +2:13 (7) 1:29 +0:33 (5)

6 Björn Hansen 46:27 2:57 +1:09 (6) 3:34 +1:19 (6) 5:41 +2:11 (6) 6:43 +2:23 (6) 16:41 +7:05 (9) 22:55 +10:05 (9) 24:09 +10:27 (7) 28:37 +12:19 (7) 32:12 +13:12 (7) 38:03 +15:24 (7)
Lübecker
Turnerschaft 2:57 +1:09 (6) 0:37 +0:10 (8) 2:07 +0:52 (10) 1:02 +0:16 (9) 9:58 +4:42 (9) 6:14 +3:15 (10) 1:14 +0:23 (3) 4:28 +1:52 (5) 3:35 +0:53 (3) 5:51 +2:12 (7)

40:07 +15:50 (6) 43:51 +17:02 (6) 46:27 +18:42 (6)
2:04 +0:26 (4) 3:44 +1:44 (5) 2:36 +1:40 (8)

7 Jonte Düsterhöft #3 50:26 3:51 +2:03 (8) 4:24 +2:09 (8) 6:09 +2:39 (7) 7:02 +2:42 (7) 16:23 +6:47 (7) 22:07 +9:17 (7) 24:10 +10:28 (8) 28:52 +12:34 (8) 33:48 +14:48 (8) 39:18 +16:39 (8)
TSV Schleswig 3:51 +2:03 (8) 0:33 +0:06 (4) 1:45 +0:30 (8) 0:53 +0:07 (5) 9:21 +4:05 (7) 5:44 +2:45 (8) 2:03 +1:12 (8) 4:42 +2:06 (7) 4:56 +2:14 (8) 5:30 +1:51 (3)

44:56 +20:39 (7) 46:56 +20:07 (7) 50:26 +22:41 (7)
5:38 +4:00 (9) 2:00 +0:00 (1) 3:30 +2:34 (9)

8 Henning Düsterhöft
#2 50:27 3:52 +2:04 (9) 4:25 +2:10 (9) 6:09 +2:39 (7) 7:02 +2:42 (7) 16:23 +6:47 (7) 22:07 +9:17 (7) 24:10 +10:28 (8) 28:52 +12:34 (8) 33:49 +14:49 (9) 39:34 +16:55 (9)

TSV Schleswig 3:52 +2:04 (9) 0:33 +0:06 (4) 1:44 +0:29 (7) 0:53 +0:07 (5) 9:21 +4:05 (7) 5:44 +2:45 (8) 2:03 +1:12 (8) 4:42 +2:06 (7) 4:57 +2:15 (9) 5:45 +2:06 (5)
44:56 +20:39 (7) 46:56 +20:07 (7) 50:27 +22:42 (8)

5:22 +3:44 (8) 2:00 +0:00 (1) 3:31 +2:35 (10)

9 Rüdiger Reischuk #2 58:49 3:19 +1:31 (7) 4:19 +2:04 (7) 6:16 +2:46 (10) 7:29 +3:09 (10) 17:52 +8:16 (10) 26:37 +13:47 (10) 27:51 +14:09 (10) 33:29 +17:11 (10) 38:45 +19:45 (10) 46:45 +24:06 (10)
Lübecker
Turnerschaft 3:19 +1:31 (7) 1:00 +0:33 (11) 1:57 +0:42 (9) 1:13 +0:27 (10) 10:23 +5:07 (10) 8:45 +5:46 (11) 1:14 +0:23 (3) 5:38 +3:02 (10) 5:16 +2:34 (11) 8:00 +4:21 (11)

52:56 +28:39 (10) 57:08 +30:19 (9) 58:49 +31:04 (9)
6:11 +4:33 (10) 4:12 +2:12 (6) 1:41 +0:45 (6)

10 Thomas Eichner #2 61:12 3:53 +2:05 (10) 4:41 +2:26 (10) 6:54 +3:24 (11) 8:27 +4:07 (11) 22:06 +12:30 (11) 27:23 +14:33 (11) 28:53 +15:11 (11) 37:37 +21:19 (11) 42:00 +23:00 (11) 49:08 +26:29 (11)
OSC Hamburg 3:53 +2:05 (10) 0:48 +0:21 (10) 2:13 +0:58 (11) 1:33 +0:47 (11) 13:39 +8:23 (11) 5:17 +2:18 (7) 1:30 +0:39 (7) 8:44 +6:08 (11) 4:23 +1:41 (6) 7:08 +3:29 (10)

52:07 +27:50 (9) 59:08 +32:19 (10) 61:12 +33:27 (10)
2:59 +1:21 (6) 7:01 +5:01 (10) 2:04 +1:08 (7)

- Kristaps Grahl #2 Po.f. 1:56 +0:08 (2) 2:26 +0:11 (2) 3:46 +0:16 (2) 4:32 +0:12 (2) 10:32 +0:56 (2) 13:31 +0:41 (2) 14:22 +0:40 (2) 18:27 +2:09 (2) 21:14 +2:14 (2) 25:11 +2:32 (2)
Preetzer TSV 1:56 +0:08 (2) 0:30 +0:03 (3) 1:20 +0:05 (3) 0:46 +0:00 (1) 6:00 +0:44 (2) 2:59 +0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:00 (1) 4:05 +1:29 (4) 2:47 +0:05 (2) 3:57 +0:18 (2)

-:-- -:-- 26:01
-:--



Bahn 2 (11) 3,4 km 12 P
RangName / Club Zeit

1 (59) 2 (72) 3 (74) 4 (75) 5 (60) 6 (61) 7 (53) 8 (55) 9 (54) 10 (62)
11 (70) 12 (69) Ziel

Idealzeit: 26:53 1:48 0:27 1:15 0:46 5:16 2:59 0:51 2:36 2:42 3:39
1:38 2:00 0:56

Bahn 3 (9) 2,8 km 11 P
RangName / Club Zeit

1 (75) 2 (74) 3 (72) 4 (65) 5 (66) 6 (61) 7 (67) 8 (49) 9 (68) 10 (57)
11 (64) Ziel

1 Junes Harlaß #2 24:35 0:50 +0:00 (1) 2:05 +0:00 (1) 3:16 +0:00 (1) 7:45 +0:00 (1) 9:16 +0:00 (1) 11:42 +0:00 (1) 15:25 +0:00 (1) 16:15 +0:00 (1) 19:45 +0:00 (1) 21:51 +0:00 (1)
Preetzer TSV 0:50 +0:00 (1) 1:15 +0:00 (1) 1:11 +0:00 (1) 4:29 +0:00 (1) 1:31 +0:00 (1) 2:26 +0:00 (1) 3:43 +0:00 (1) 0:50 +0:00 (1) 3:30 +0:00 (1) 2:06 +0:00 (1)

22:43 +0:00 (1) 24:35 +0:00 (1)
0:52 +0:00 (1) 1:52 +0:08 (2)

2 Benjamin Bierbaum
#2 34:18 0:56 +0:06 (2) 2:22 +0:17 (2) 3:51 +0:35 (2) 9:18 +1:33 (2) 11:07 +1:51 (2) 14:13 +2:31 (2) 19:01 +3:36 (2) 20:13 +3:58 (2) 25:31 +5:46 (2) 29:55 +8:04 (2)

Preetzer TSV 0:56 +0:06 (2) 1:26 +0:11 (3) 1:29 +0:18 (3) 5:27 +0:58 (2) 1:49 +0:18 (3) 3:06 +0:40 (2) 4:48 +1:05 (2) 1:12 +0:22 (2) 5:18 +1:48 (3) 4:24 +2:18 (5)
32:34 +9:51 (3) 34:18 +9:43 (2)

2:39 +1:47 (9) 1:44 +0:00 (1)

3 Jonte Düsterhöft 34:47 0:58 +0:08 (3) 2:37 +0:32 (4) 3:59 +0:43 (3) 10:41 +2:56 (3) 12:24 +3:08 (3) 15:53 +4:11 (3) 22:45 +7:20 (3) 24:19 +8:04 (3) 28:17 +8:32 (3) 31:23 +9:32 (3)
TSV Schleswig 0:58 +0:08 (3) 1:39 +0:24 (4) 1:22 +0:11 (2) 6:42 +2:13 (3) 1:43 +0:12 (2) 3:29 +1:03 (4) 6:52 +3:09 (5) 1:34 +0:44 (4) 3:58 +0:28 (2) 3:06 +1:00 (2)

32:32 +9:49 (2) 34:47 +10:12 (3)
1:09 +0:17 (2) 2:15 +0:31 (3)

4 Raika Harlaß 41:45 1:22 +0:32 (9) 5:47 +3:42 (9) 7:21 +4:05 (9) 14:07 +6:22 (9) 15:56 +6:40 (5) 19:52 +8:10 (5) 25:14 +9:49 (5) 26:33 +10:18 (4) 32:49 +13:04 (4) 36:47 +14:56 (4)
Preetzer TSV 1:22 +0:32 (9) 4:25 +3:10 (9) 1:34 +0:23 (4) 6:46 +2:17 (4) 1:49 +0:18 (3) 3:56 +1:30 (5) 5:22 +1:39 (3) 1:19 +0:29 (3) 6:16 +2:46 (4) 3:58 +1:52 (3)

38:23 +15:40 (4) 41:45 +17:10 (4)
1:36 +0:44 (3) 3:22 +1:38 (8)

5 Annina Tesch #2 45:36 0:59 +0:09 (4) 3:10 +1:05 (6) 5:15 +1:59 (7) 13:53 +6:08 (7) 15:47 +6:31 (4) 18:57 +7:15 (4) 24:29 +9:04 (4) 28:20 +12:05 (5) 35:53 +16:08 (5) 39:53 +18:02 (5)
Preetzer TSV 0:59 +0:09 (4) 2:11 +0:56 (8) 2:05 +0:54 (8) 8:38 +4:09 (6) 1:54 +0:23 (5) 3:10 +0:44 (3) 5:32 +1:49 (4) 3:51 +3:01 (9) 7:33 +4:03 (5) 4:00 +1:54 (4)

41:40 +18:57 (5) 45:36 +21:01 (5)
1:47 +0:55 (4) 3:56 +2:12 (9)

6 Phineas Tesch 55:49 1:04 +0:14 (5) 2:27 +0:22 (3) 5:36 +2:20 (8) 14:04 +6:19 (8) 16:13 +6:57 (6) 23:11 +11:29 (9) 34:52 +19:27 (6) 36:53 +20:38 (6) 46:25 +26:40 (6) 51:03 +29:12 (6)
Preetzer TSV 1:04 +0:14 (5) 1:23 +0:08 (2) 3:09 +1:58 (9) 8:28 +3:59 (5) 2:09 +0:38 (6) 6:58 +4:32 (9) 11:41 +7:58 (6) 2:01 +1:11 (5) 9:32 +6:02 (6) 4:38 +2:32 (6)

52:55 +30:12 (6) 55:49 +31:14 (6)
1:52 +1:00 (5) 2:54 +1:10 (4)

7 Ole Düsterhöft 61:57 1:07 +0:17 (7) 3:13 +1:08 (8) 4:49 +1:33 (4) 13:30 +5:45 (6) 17:02 +7:46 (9) 22:45 +11:03 (6) 35:15 +19:50 (9) 37:45 +21:30 (7) 51:40 +31:55 (8) 56:46 +34:55 (7)
TSV Schleswig 1:07 +0:17 (7) 2:06 +0:51 (7) 1:36 +0:25 (5) 8:41 +4:12 (9) 3:32 +2:01 (8) 5:43 +3:17 (6) 12:30 +8:47 (9) 2:30 +1:40 (6) 13:55 +10:25 (9) 5:06 +3:00 (7)

59:02 +36:19 (9) 61:57 +37:22 (7)
2:16 +1:24 (8) 2:55 +1:11 (5)

8 Henning Düsterhöft 61:59 1:07 +0:17 (7) 3:12 +1:07 (7) 4:49 +1:33 (4) 13:29 +5:44 (5) 17:01 +7:45 (8) 22:53 +11:11 (7) 35:08 +19:43 (7) 37:50 +21:35 (8) 51:40 +31:55 (8) 56:49 +34:58 (8)
TSV Schleswig 1:07 +0:17 (7) 2:05 +0:50 (6) 1:37 +0:26 (6) 8:40 +4:11 (8) 3:32 +2:01 (8) 5:52 +3:26 (7) 12:15 +8:32 (8) 2:42 +1:52 (7) 13:50 +10:20 (8) 5:09 +3:03 (8)

58:51 +36:08 (7) 61:59 +37:24 (8)
2:02 +1:10 (7) 3:08 +1:24 (6)

9 Jonna Zander 62:01 1:06 +0:16 (6) 3:04 +0:59 (5) 4:49 +1:33 (4) 13:28 +5:43 (4) 16:47 +7:31 (7) 22:54 +11:12 (8) 35:08 +19:43 (7) 37:50 +21:35 (8) 50:55 +31:10 (7) 57:00 +35:09 (9)
TSV Schleswig 1:06 +0:16 (6) 1:58 +0:43 (5) 1:45 +0:34 (7) 8:39 +4:10 (7) 3:19 +1:48 (7) 6:07 +3:41 (8) 12:14 +8:31 (7) 2:42 +1:52 (7) 13:05 +9:35 (7) 6:05 +3:59 (9)

58:53 +36:10 (8) 62:01 +37:26 (9)
1:53 +1:01 (6) 3:08 +1:24 (6)

Idealzeit: 24:27 0:50 1:15 1:11 4:29 1:31 2:26 3:43 0:50 3:30 2:06
0:52 1:44





Bahn 4 (14) 1,2 km 11 P
RangName / Club Zeit

1 (71) 2 (75) 3 (63) 4 (78) 5 (76) 6 (69) 7 (73) 8 (77) 9 (57) 10 (69)
11 (76) Ziel

1 Gregor Grahl #2 08:24 0:38 +0:06 (5) 1:26 +0:16 (4) 2:17 +0:01 (2) 2:41 +0:00 (1) 3:30 +0:00 (1) 3:47 +0:00 (1) 5:07 +0:00 (1) 5:49 +0:00 (1) 6:15 +0:00 (1) 7:16 +0:00 (1)
Preetzer TSV 0:38 +0:06 (5) 0:48 +0:10 (6) 0:51 +0:00 (1) 0:24 +0:00 (1) 0:49 +0:03 (3) 0:17 +0:00 (1) 1:20 +0:00 (1) 0:42 +0:00 (1) 0:26 +0:00 (1) 1:01 +0:00 (1)

7:53 +0:00 (1) 8:24 +0:00 (1)
0:37 +0:04 (3) 0:31 +0:00 (1)

2 Annina Tesch
#4+Solveig#2 09:29 0:34 +0:02 (3) 1:19 +0:09 (3) 2:28 +0:12 (4) 2:56 +0:15 (3) 3:46 +0:16 (3) 4:05 +0:18 (3) 5:36 +0:29 (2) 6:23 +0:34 (2) 6:50 +0:35 (2) 8:03 +0:47 (2)

Preetzer TSV 0:34 +0:02 (3) 0:45 +0:07 (3) 1:09 +0:18 (4) 0:28 +0:04 (2) 0:50 +0:04 (4) 0:19 +0:02 (2) 1:31 +0:11 (2) 0:47 +0:05 (4) 0:27 +0:01 (3) 1:13 +0:12 (2)
8:46 +0:53 (2) 9:29 +1:05 (2)
0:43 +0:10 (6) 0:43 +0:12 (7)

3 Annina Tesch #3 10:04 0:33 +0:01 (2) 1:15 +0:05 (2) 2:16 +0:00 (1) 2:48 +0:07 (2) 3:41 +0:11 (2) 4:02 +0:15 (2) 5:56 +0:49 (3) 6:39 +0:50 (3) 7:11 +0:56 (3) 8:43 +1:27 (3)
Preetzer TSV 0:33 +0:01 (2) 0:42 +0:04 (2) 1:01 +0:10 (2) 0:32 +0:08 (3) 0:53 +0:07 (5) 0:21 +0:04 (3) 1:54 +0:34 (5) 0:43 +0:01 (2) 0:32 +0:06 (5) 1:32 +0:31 (4)

9:24 +1:31 (3) 10:04 +1:40 (3)
0:41 +0:08 (5) 0:40 +0:09 (5)

4 Alexandr Vompe #2 11:30 0:51 +0:19 (10) 1:54 +0:44 (10) 3:02 +0:46 (9) 3:42 +1:01 (6) 4:30 +1:00 (5) 4:57 +1:10 (4) 6:30 +1:23 (4) 7:24 +1:35 (4) 7:52 +1:37 (4) 9:40 +2:24 (4)
Omega Bratislava 0:51 +0:19 (10) 1:03 +0:25 (10) 1:08 +0:17 (3) 0:40 +0:16 (5) 0:48 +0:02 (2) 0:27 +0:10 (5) 1:33 +0:13 (3) 0:54 +0:12 (5) 0:28 +0:02 (4) 1:48 +0:47 (8)

10:36 +2:43 (4) 11:30 +3:06 (4)
0:56 +0:23 (8) 0:54 +0:23 (8)

5 Raika Harlaß #2 12:34 0:42 +0:10 (8) 1:27 +0:17 (6) 2:36 +0:20 (5) 3:20 +0:39 (5) 4:27 +0:57 (4) 5:18 +1:31 (5) 7:55 +2:48 (5) 8:38 +2:49 (5) 9:26 +3:11 (5) 11:06 +3:50 (5)
Preetzer TSV 0:42 +0:10 (8) 0:45 +0:07 (3) 1:09 +0:18 (4) 0:44 +0:20 (6) 1:07 +0:21 (7) 0:51 +0:34 (8) 2:37 +1:17 (9) 0:43 +0:01 (2) 0:48 +0:22 (10) 1:40 +0:39 (6)

12:00 +4:07 (5) 12:34 +4:10 (5)
0:54 +0:21 (7) 0:34 +0:03 (4)

6 Phineas Tesch #2 13:21 0:37 +0:05 (4) 1:34 +0:24 (8) 3:05 +0:49 (10) 3:52 +1:11 (7) 5:28 +1:58 (8) 5:58 +2:11 (7) 8:02 +2:55 (6) 8:59 +3:10 (6) 9:33 +3:18 (6) 11:20 +4:04 (6)
Preetzer TSV 0:37 +0:05 (4) 0:57 +0:19 (8) 1:31 +0:40 (11) 0:47 +0:23 (7) 1:36 +0:50 (9) 0:30 +0:13 (6) 2:04 +0:44 (8) 0:57 +0:15 (6) 0:34 +0:08 (6) 1:47 +0:46 (7)

12:23 +4:30 (6) 13:21 +4:57 (6)
1:03 +0:30 (11) 0:58 +0:27 (9)

7 Benjamin Bierbaum 14:13 0:38 +0:06 (5) 1:32 +0:22 (7) 2:55 +0:39 (7) 4:03 +1:22 (8) 5:01 +1:31 (7) 5:36 +1:49 (6) 9:03 +3:56 (8) 10:38 +4:49 (8) 11:19 +5:04 (8) 12:57 +5:41 (7)
Preetzer TSV 0:38 +0:06 (5) 0:54 +0:16 (7) 1:23 +0:32 (9) 1:08 +0:44 (8) 0:58 +0:12 (6) 0:35 +0:18 (7) 3:27 +2:07 (13) 1:35 +0:53 (12) 0:41 +0:15 (7) 1:38 +0:37 (5)

13:33 +5:40 (7) 14:13 +5:49 (7)
0:36 +0:03 (2) 0:40 +0:09 (5)

8 Annina Tesch 17:15 0:47 +0:15 (9) 1:48 +0:38 (9) 2:59 +0:43 (8) 4:48 +2:07 (10) 6:46 +3:16 (10) 7:46 +3:59 (9) 9:49 +4:42 (9) 11:04 +5:15 (9) 11:59 +5:44 (9) 14:47 +7:31 (8)
Preetzer TSV 0:47 +0:15 (9) 1:01 +0:23 (9) 1:11 +0:20 (6) 1:49 +1:25 (13) 1:58 +1:12 (12) 1:00 +0:43 (9) 2:03 +0:43 (7) 1:15 +0:33 (9) 0:55 +0:29 (12) 2:48 +1:47 (10)

15:45 +7:52 (8) 17:15 +8:51 (8)
0:58 +0:25 (10) 1:30 +0:59 (11)

9 Ole Düsterhöft 17:34 0:57 +0:25 (12) 2:23 +1:13 (11) 3:36 +1:20 (11) 4:54 +2:13 (11) 6:39 +3:09 (9) 7:57 +4:10 (10) 11:07 +6:00 (10) 12:41 +6:52 (10) 13:28 +7:13 (10) 16:26 +9:10 (9)
TSV Schleswig 0:57 +0:25 (12) 1:26 +0:48 (11) 1:13 +0:22 (7) 1:18 +0:54 (9) 1:45 +0:59 (11) 1:18 +1:01 (13) 3:10 +1:50 (12) 1:34 +0:52 (11) 0:47 +0:21 (9) 2:58 +1:57 (11)

17:03 +9:10 (9) 17:34 +9:10 (9)
0:37 +0:04 (3) 0:31 +0:00 (1)

10 Solveig Burghard 20:34 1:29 +0:57 (13) 3:02 +1:52 (12) 4:46 +2:30 (12) 6:15 +3:34 (12) 8:13 +4:43 (11) 9:23 +5:36 (11) 12:53 +7:46 (13) 14:26 +8:37 (12) 15:42 +9:27 (12) 18:27 +11:11 (11)
Preetzer TSV 1:29 +0:57 (13) 1:33 +0:55 (12) 1:44 +0:53 (13) 1:29 +1:05 (12) 1:58 +1:12 (12) 1:10 +0:53 (12) 3:30 +2:10 (14) 1:33 +0:51 (10) 1:16 +0:50 (13) 2:45 +1:44 (9)

19:23 +11:30 (10) 20:34 +12:10 (10)
0:56 +0:23 (8) 1:11 +0:40 (10)

11 Juliane+ Matthias 21:08 1:29 +0:57 (13) 3:20 +2:10 (13) 4:53 +2:37 (13) 6:47 +4:06 (13) 8:16 +4:46 (12) 9:34 +5:47 (13) 12:22 +7:15 (11) 14:06 +8:17 (11) 15:00 +8:45 (11) 18:22 +11:06 (10)
Preetz 1:29 +0:57 (13) 1:51 +1:13 (13) 1:33 +0:42 (12) 1:54 +1:30 (14) 1:29 +0:43 (8) 1:18 +1:01 (13) 2:48 +1:28 (10) 1:44 +1:02 (13) 0:54 +0:28 (11) 3:22 +2:21 (12)

19:33 +11:40 (11) 21:08 +12:44 (11)
1:11 +0:38 (12) 1:35 +1:04 (12)

12 Jonte Düsterhöft #2 23:19 0:32 +0:00 (1) 1:10 +0:00 (1) 2:24 +0:08 (3) 3:00 +0:19 (4) 17:06 +13:36 (14) 17:27 +13:40 (14) 19:15 +14:08 (14) 20:25 +14:36 (14) 20:51 +14:36 (14) 22:15 +14:59 (13)
TSV Schleswig 0:32 +0:00 (1) 0:38 +0:00 (1) 1:14 +0:23 (8) 0:36 +0:12 (4) 14:06 +13:20 (14) 0:21 +0:04 (3) 1:48 +0:28 (4) 1:10 +0:28 (8) 0:26 +0:00 (1) 1:24 +0:23 (3)

22:48 +14:55 (12) 23:19 +14:55 (12)



Bahn 4 (14) 1,2 km 11 P
RangName / Club Zeit

1 (71) 2 (75) 3 (63) 4 (78) 5 (76) 6 (69) 7 (73) 8 (77) 9 (57) 10 (69)
11 (76) Ziel

0:33 +0:00 (1) 0:31 +0:00 (1)

13 Uliana Tsiukalo 24:40 0:56 +0:24 (11) 3:45 +2:35 (14) 5:33 +3:17 (14) 6:51 +4:10 (14) 8:31 +5:01 (13) 9:32 +5:45 (12) 12:37 +7:30 (12) 14:32 +8:43 (13) 15:48 +9:33 (13) 21:14 +13:58 (12)
Preetzer TSV 0:56 +0:24 (11) 2:49 +2:11 (14) 1:48 +0:57 (14) 1:18 +0:54 (9) 1:40 +0:54 (10) 1:01 +0:44 (10) 3:05 +1:45 (11) 1:55 +1:13 (14) 1:16 +0:50 (13) 5:26 +4:25 (13)

23:02 +15:09 (13) 24:40 +16:16 (13)
1:48 +1:15 (13) 1:38 +1:07 (13)

- Jonna Zander #2 Po.f. 0:41 +0:09 (7) 1:26 +0:16 (4) 2:53 +0:37 (6) 4:14 +1:33 (9) 5:00 +1:30 (6) 6:07 +2:20 (8) 8:05 +2:58 (7) 9:10 +3:21 (7) 9:56 +3:41 (7) -:--
TSV Schleswig 0:41 +0:09 (7) 0:45 +0:07 (3) 1:27 +0:36 (10) 1:21 +0:57 (11) 0:46 +0:00 (1) 1:07 +0:50 (11) 1:58 +0:38 (6) 1:05 +0:23 (7) 0:46 +0:20 (8)

12:06 12:43
-:-- -:--

Idealzeit: 8:01 0:32 0:38 0:51 0:24 0:46 0:17 1:20 0:42 0:26 1:01
0:33 0:31

Erstellt 2023-02-12 16:30:28 mit SI-Droid Event 1.15.4

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full

